
Major Contributions Grant
$750,000 available!

gwaiitrust.com
Old Massett: 1-800-663-2388  |  Skidegate: 1-877-559-8883

	 New! Non-profits need only supply 25% equity. 
Applicants have two years to complete projects.

	 The Major Contributions Grant helps local 
governments and non-profit organizations build 
infrastructure, prepare for emergencies and spur 
economic development.

	 Last year, for example, Masset received a grant for 
airport fencing and community hall upgrades, Port 

Clements received money for fire safety gear, and 
Queen Charlotte received a grant for boat launch 
improvements.

	 Full details about how to apply for a Major 
Contributions Grant are available on our website at 
gwaiitrust.com. We highly recommend that applicants 
contact their local director or our chief operating 
officer, Carla Lutner, to discuss potential projects.

GRAHAM ISLAND CENTRAL
(Port Clements and Tlell)

Berry Wijdeven
berry.wijdeven@gwaiitrust.com

GRAHAM ISLAND NORTH
(Masset and area)
Fran Redick

fran.redick@gwaiitrust.com 

OLD MASSETT VILLAGE COUNCIL
Lisa Bell

lisa.bell@gwaiitrust.com

Carla Lutner
Chief Operating Officer

carla.lutner@gwaiitrust.com
250-559-8883 • 250-626-3654 

CHN SKIDEGATE 
Percy Crosby

percy.crosby@gwaiitrust.com 

CHN MASSETT
Cynthia Samuels

cynthia.samuels@gwaiitrust.com

SKIDEGATE BAND COUNCIL 
James Cowpar

james.cowpar@gwaiitrust.com

GRAHAM ISLAND SOUTH
(Queen Charlotte and area)

Ellen Cranston
ellen.cranston@gwaiitrust.com

AREA E
(Sandspit and Moresby Island)

Warren Foster
warren.foster@gwaiitrust.com

Apply by January 24, 2016

Gwaii Trust Directors:


